The UDFP Square LED Pendant offers a sleek and stylish architectural lighting solution, featuring
a minimalist design just 1.5” in height. With its clean lines and slim, square form, it effortlessly
enhances any modern decor. When off, the luminaire’s nearly transparent design blends seamlessly
into its surroundings. When illuminated, it delivers exceptional uniformity and efficiency, with a
balanced 55% downlighting and 45% uplighting distribution, creating the captivating illusion of light
floating in mid-air. Ideal for conference rooms, open offices, retail spaces, or any environment where
you want to make a bold, contemporary statement.
Now featuring CCT and wattage selectable options, it provides flexibility to tailor lighting to specific

Tested Dimmers LEVITON DD710, LUTRON NTSTV-DV, LEGRAND RH4FBL3PTC, LUTRON
DVSTV, LEVITON IP710.
Ordering Guide
UDFP22 (Selectable Wattage & CCT)
30
60
90
120
150
-90
-60
-30
-120
-150
-/+180
0
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%): 360.0°
UNIT:cd
C0/180, 360°
C60/240, 360°
C30/270, 360°
C90/270, 360°
Lumens: 5385 Lm
Watts: 51.68 W
LPW: 104.19 Lm/W
CCT: 3000K
0
150
300
450
600
750
C0 C45
Zona l Flux  Diagram
C180
5
50
10
55
15
60
20
65
25
70
30
75
35
80
40
85
45
90
659. 2
666. 2
676. 7
689. 8
704. 3
716. 3
722. 7
721. 9
711. 9
687. 2
643. 9
585. 3
514. 2
419. 4
314. 8
193. 0
58.09
1.09 2
65.96
294. 4